000.

COPA AMERICA ARGENTINA 2011 (Panini, all versions)

Panini 1961-2011

O 1. Official emblem
0 2. Official emblem
0 3. Official mascot

STADIUMS & CITIES

O 4. Buenos Aires (stadium)
O 5. Buenos Aires (city)
0 6. Salta (stadium)

0 7. Salta (city)

0 8. Cérdoba (stadium)
0 9. Cérdoba (city)

0 10.
0 11.
012.
013.
0 14.
0 15.
0O 16.
017.
018.
0 19.

SanJuan (stadium)
San Juan (city)

La Plata (stadium)
La Plata (city)

San Salvador (st)
San Salvador (c)
Mendoza (stadium)
Mendoza (city)
Santa Fe (stadium)
Santa Fe (city)

ARGENTINA

0 20.
021.
022.
023.
. Andujar
0 25.
0 26.
027.
028.
029.
030.
031.
032.

024

033

038

Team
Team
Emblem
Romero

Demichelis
Burdisso
Heinze
Pareja
Zabaleta
Zanetti
Cambiasso
Gago

. Banega
0O 34.
0 35.
O 36.
037.
. Higuain
0 39.
0 40.
041.
042.

Mascherano
Di Maria
D’Alessandro
Pastore

Aguero
Messi
Milito
Tevez

COLOMBIA

043.
044,
045.
0 46.
047.
048.
049.
050.
051.
. Yepes
053.

052

054

Team
Team
Emblem
Ospina
Mondragon
Cordoba
Armero
Perea
Cuadrado

Zapata

. Zuhiga
055.
056.
057.
058.
059.
060.
061.
062.
063.
064.
065.

Restrepo
G. Moreno
Guarin
Hernandez
Viafara
Aguilar

D. Moreno
Rodallega
Falcao
Ramos
Gutierrez

JAPAN

0 66.
067.

Team
Team

068.
069.
070.
071.
072.
073.
074.
075.
076.
077.
078.
079.
0 80.
081.
082.
0383.
0 84.
0385.
0 86.
087.
088.

Emblem
Kawashima
Nishikawa
Nagatomo
Inoha
Yoshida
lwamasa
Uchida
Endo
Hasebe
Matsui
Hosogai
Konno

T. Honda
Kashiwagi
Fujimoto
K. Honda
Kagawa
Okazaki
Maeda
Lee

BOLIVIA

089.
090.
091.
092.
093.
094.
095.
096.
097.
098.
099.

0 100.

0101

0102.
0103.
0 104.
0 105.
0 106.
0107.
0 108.
0 109.
0 110.
0 111.

Team
Team
Emblem
Arias
Galarza
Gutierrez
Rivero
Raldes
Hoyos
Bejarano
Zenteno
Gomez

. Campos
Robles
Vaca
Flores
Olivares
Galindo
Arce
Pedriel
Saucedo
Castillo
Moreno

BRAZIL

0112.
0113.
0114.
0 115.
0 116.
0117.
0118.
0 119.
0 120.
0121.
0122.
0123.
0124.
0 125.
0 126.
0 127.
0 128.
0 129.
0 130.
0 131.
0 132.
0 133.
0 134.

Team
Team
Emblem
Cesar
Victor
Alves
Luisdo
Santos
Marcelo
Silva

Luiz

Rever
Alex
Ramires
Lucas Leiva
Jucilei
Elias
Sandro
Ganso
Ronaldinho
Robinho
Neymar
Lucas Moura

PARAGUAY

0135
0136
0137

. Team
. Team
. Emblem

0 138. Villar

0 139. Bobadilla
0 140. Da Silva

0 141. Caniza

0 142.].C. Caceres
0 143. Alcaraz

0 144.Torres

0 145. Rodriguez
0 146. Bonet

0O 147. Riveros

0 148. Barreto

0 149. Vera

0 150. V. Caceres
0 151. Estigarribia
0 152. Ortigoza

0 153. Santana

0 154. Barrios

0 155. Valdez

0 156. Cardozo

0 157. Santa Cruz

ECUADOR

0 158. Team
0159. Team

0 160. Emblem
O 161. Elizaga
0 162. Mina

0 163. Reasco
0 164. Campos
0 165. Checa

0 166. Guagua
0 167. B. Caicedo
0 168. Ayovi

0 169. Castillo
0 170. Hidalgo
0 171. Montero
0 172. Quiroz
0 173. Noboa
0 174. Valencia
0 175. Saritama
0 176. Arroyo
0 177. Palacios
0 178. F. Caicedo
0 179. Benitez
0 180. Rojas

VENEZUELA

0 181. Team

0 182. Team

0 183. Emblem

0 184. Hernandez

0 185. Romo

0 186. Bustamante
0 187. Rey

0 188. Vizcarrondo
0 189. Cichero

0 190. Perozo

0 191. Rosales

0 192. Di Giorgi

0 193. Flores

0 194. Guerra

0 195. Rincon

0 196. Seijas

0 197. Arango

0 198. Gonzalez

0 199. Del Valle

0 200. Maldonado
0 201. Rondon

0 202. Moreno

0 203. Miku

URUGUAY
0204. Team

0 205. Team

0 206. Emblem
0 207. Muslera

0 208. Castillo

0 209. Lugano

0 210. Godin

0 211. Caceres

0 212. Fucile

0 213. M. Pereira
0 214. Victorino
0 215. Scotti

0 216. A. Pereira
0 217. Eguren

0 218. Gargano
0 219. Perez

0 220. Ramirez
0 221. Rodriguez
0 222. Cavani

0 223. Abreu

0 224. Hernandez
0 225. Suarez

0 226. Forlan

CHILE
0227.Team

0 228.Team

0 229. Emblem
0 230. Bravo

0 231. Herrera
0232.Jara

0 233. Ponce

O 234. Contreras
0 235. Vidal

0 236. Medel
0237.1Isla

0 238. Carmona
0 239. Estrada

0 240. Maldonado
0 241. Millar

0 242. Valdivia

0 243. Fernandez
0 244. Gonzalez
0 245. Paredes

0 246. Pinilla

0 247. Suazo

0 248. Sanchez
0 249. Beausejour

MEXICO

0 250. Team

0 251. Team

0 252. Emblem

0 253. Ochoa

0 254. Corona

0 255. Aguilar

0 256. Estrada

0 257. Nilo

0 258. Ayala

0 259. Cabrera

0 260. Marquez
O 261. Barrera

0 262. J. Dos Santos
0 263. Torrado

0 264. Juarez

0 265. Calderon
0 266. Fabian

0 267. G. Dos Santos
0 268. Hernandez
0 269. Cardenas
0 270. Orozco

0 271. Arce
0272. Vela

PERU
0273.Team
0274.Team

0 275. Emblem
0 276. Libman
0 277. Delgado

0 278.
0 279.
0 280.
0 281.
0 282.
0 283.
0 284.
0 285.
0 286.
0 287.
0 288.
0 289.
0 290.
0291.
0292.
0 293.
0 294.
0 295.

Acasiete
Ramos
Guizasola
Rodriguez
Vilchez
Rabanal
Contreras
Zambrano
Torres
Tragodara
Vargas
Manco
Ramirez
Advincula
Farfan
Guerrero
Fano
Rengifo

IN ACTION

0296.
0297.
0298.
0299.
0 300.
0301.
0302.
0303.
0304.
0305.
0 306.
0307.
0308.
03009.
0310.
0311.
0312.
0313.
0314.
0315.
0316.
0317.
0318.
0319.
0320.
0321.
0322.
0323.
0324.
0325.
0326.
0327.
0328.
0329.
0330.
0331.
0332.
0333.
0334.
0335.
0336.
0337.
0338.
03309.
0 340.
0341.
0342.
0343.
0344,
0 345.
0 346.
0 347.

Bravo (CHI)
Muslera (URU)
Cesar (BRA)
Scotti (URU)
Marquez (MEX)
Silva (BRA)
Lugano (URU)
Luiz (BRA)
Vilchez (PER)
Nagatomo (JAP)
Alves (BRA)
Medel (CHI)
Zuiiiga (COL)
Ganso (BRA)
Rodallega (COL)
Konno (JAP)
Arango (VEN)
Torrado (MEX)
Castillo (ECU)
D’Alessandro (ARG)
Vaca (BOL)
Mascherano (ARG)
Ayovi (ECU)
Barrera (MEX)
Bonet (PAR)

Di Maria (ARG)
Noboa (ECU)
Hasebe (JAP)
Riveros (PAR)

G. Dos Santos (MEX)
Higuain (ARG)
Barrios (PAR)
Suazo (CHI)
Neymar (BRA)
Cardozo (PAR)
Rondon (VEN)
Robinho (BRA)
Aguero (ARG)
Cavani (URU)
Fano (PER)
Tevez (ARG)
Vela (MEX)
Forlan (URU)
Miku (VEN)
Valdez (PAR)
Santa Cruz (PAR)
Moreno (BOL)
Ronaldinho (BRA)
Suarez (URU)
Messi (ARG)
Trophy

Trophy

COSTA RICA UPDATE

0 00. Panini 1961-2011

O CR1. Team

O CR2. Team

O CR3. Emblem
O CR4. Grant

O CRS5. Alvarado
O CR6. Acosta

O CR7. Salvatierra
O CR8. Miller

O CRO9. Fajardo

O CR10. Leal

O CR11. Gatgens
O CR12. Johnson
0O CR13. Mitchell
O CR14. Guevara
O CR15. Mora

0O CR16. Madrigal
O CR17. Cubero
O CR18. Guzman
O CR19. Arauz

O CR20. Brenes
O CR21. Castro

0O CR22. Martinez
0 CR23. Campbell

In bold= shiny
Vet gedrukt= glimmend




